
2023 г.

№ п/п Фамилия Имя Отчество Дата рождения

1 Бакленева Евангелина Ивановна 05/05/2008
2 Кузнецов Всевлод Иванович 21/02/2012
3 Суслова София Геннадьевна 03/05/2008
4 РождественскаяКсения Дмитриевна 12/03/2011
5 Авхимович Мария Константиновна 17/07/2011
6 Кузьменко Екатерина Антоновна 26/12/2009
7 Чунарева Милена Евгеьевна 26/06/2009
8 Новицкая Диана Олеговна 12/11/2007
9 Татаринова Анна Андреевна 10/11/2008

10 Рыкова Екатерина Алексеевна 16/05/2008
11 Сухаревская Ольга Сергеевна 23/03/2009
12 Абабаи Маргарита Витальевна 08/09/2008
13 Антипина Мария Владимировна 25/09/2011
14 Черепанова Светлана Романовна 24/07/2008
15 Шинкоренко Рада Игоревна 16/04/2010
16 Шмидт Максим Валерьевич 05/08/2011
17 Ларионова Елизавета Александровна 08/05/2009
18 Логунов Аслан Низам оглы 25/05/2006
19 Ракова Елизавета Александровна 08/07/2010
20 Раскова Анна Ивановна 25/12/2007
21 Лисичкова Лишка Алексеевна 18/12/2012
22 Щукина Алена Евгеьевна 03/03/2008
23 Азорцева Мария Эдуардовна 14/03/2011

Руководитель МО  Вершинин А.С,_________________________  

ПРОТОКОЛ

ШКОЛЬНОГО ТУРА ВсОШ

МАОУ ШКОЛА "ЭВРИКА-РАЗВИТИЕ"  г.ТОМСКА

по МХК

Данные ученика



Класс
 Кол-во баллов 
на школьном 

Результат 
участия

9 58 победитель
6 51 победитель
9 49 призер
6 47 призер
6 46 призер
8 46 призер
8 40 призер
9 38 призер
9 37 призер
9 37 призер
8 32 призер
9 31 призер
6 29 участник
9 27 участник
7 26 участник
6 23 участник
8 23 участник

11 22 участник
7 20 участник
9 17 участник
5 16 участник
9 15 участник
7 12 участник

Этап олимпиады



1 Лисичкова Лишка Алексеевна 18/12/2012 5 16 участник
2 Шмидт Максим Валерьевич 05/08/2011 6 23 участник
6 Антипина Мария Владимировна 25/09/2011 6 29 участник
5 АвхимовичМария Константиновна 17/07/2011 6 46 призер
4 РождественскаяКсения Дмитриевна 12/03/2011 6 47 призер
3 Кузнецов Всевлод Иванович 21/02/2012 6 51 победитель
7 Азорцева Мария Эдуардовна 14/03/2011 7 12 участник
8 Ракова Елизавета Александровна 08/07/2010 7 20 участник
9 ШинкоренкоРада Игоревна 16/04/2010 7 26 участник

12 СухаревскаяОльга Сергеевна 23/03/2009 8 32 призер
11 Чунарева Милена Евгеьевна 26/06/2009 8 40 призер
10 КузьменкоЕкатерина Антоновна 26/12/2009 8 46 призер
14 Щукина Алена Евгеьевна 03/03/2008 9 15 участник
15 Раскова Анна Ивановна 25/12/2007 9 17 участник
13 ЛарионоваЕлизавета Александровна 08/05/2009 8 23 участник
19 ЧерепановаСветлана Романовна 24/07/2008 9 27 участник
18 ТатариноваАнна Андреевна 10/11/2008 9 37 призер
22 Рыкова Екатерина Алексеевна 16/05/2008 9 37 призер
17 Новицкая Диана Олеговна 12/11/2007 9 38 призер
20 Суслова София Геннадьевна 03/05/2008 9 49 призер
16 Бакленева ЕвангелинаИвановна 05/05/2008 9 58 победитель
21 Абабаи МаргаритаВитальевна 08/09/2008 10 31 призер
23 Логунов Аслан Низам оглы 25/05/2006 11 22 участник


	Лист1
	Лист2

